
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

No.
711
302
214
171
911
42

111
222
777

41
78
95
75
91

612
77
16
51
56

7
10

372
64
72

749
4

262

Last Name
MOLNAR
LANGER
POLÁČEK
JANDA
BAREŠ
CHLUP
LUKŠÍK
MURGAŠ
MIKŠOVSKÝ
ŠTOLBA
KAPRAS
PABOUČEK
STRÁNSKÝ
ŠESTÁK
SCHLEGL
KADLEC
KRATOCHVÍL
ENDRST
SCHREIBER
HOLEČEK
TŮMA
KUNCL
VANĚČEK
JELÍNEK
LU2
NÝVLT
VLACH

First Name
MICHAL

LUKÁŠ
FRANTIŠEK
LUKÁŠ
JAROMÍR
JOSEF
MILAN
ZDENĚK
PAVEL
RADIM
JAN
TOMÁŠ
JAN
OLAF
JIŘÍ
PETR
PETR
JAN
PETR
JAN
JAN
PETR
PETR

JAN
MARTIN

Nat/State
SB
SB
SS
SS
SS
SS
SB
SS
SB
SB
SS
NB
SS
SB
SB
SB
NB
SS
SS
SB
SB
SS
SB
NB
SS
SS
SB

Club
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z

Hometown
A
C
A
A

B
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
C
C
A
B
A
A

A
B
B
T
C
A

Sponsor
BMW S1000RR
APRILIA RSV4
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR600RR
YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI ZX6R
SUZUKI GSXR 750
YAMAHA R6
APRILIA RSV MILE
DUCATI 1098 F11
SUZUKI GSXR 600
APRILIA TUONO FIGHTER
KAWASAKI ZX6R
SUZUKI GSXR 1000

HONDA CBR 1000RR
YAMAHA FZ1
HONDA 600
KAWASAKI ZX6R
HONDA CBR 1000
KTM RC8
KAWASAKI ZX6R
SUZUKI GSXR 750
YAMAHA R1
DUCATI 749
HONDA CBR 600
HONDA CBR 1000RR

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
5
1

Total Tm
11:37.604
11:38.550
11:38.613
11:41.286
11:41.981
11:45.576
11:52.389
11:59.663
12:20.099
12:25.093
12:25.530
12:29.746
12:34.362
12:34.415
12:46.053
12:52.122
12:58.661
12:58.950
13:00.360
13:00.856
13:09.385
13:27.247
13:32.212
13:34.743
13:48.589
11:37.966
2:42.549

Diff
-

+0.946
+1.009
+3.682
+4.377
+7.972

+14.785
+22.059
+42.495
+47.489
+47.926
+52.142
+56.758
+56.811

+1:08.449
+1:14.518
+1:21.057
+1:21.346
+1:22.756
+1:23.252
+1:31.781
+1:49.643
+1:54.608
+1:57.139
+2:10.985

1 Lap
5 Laps

Best Tm
1:54.365
1:54.313
1:54.034
1:55.439
1:55.419
1:55.412
1:56.163
1:56.330
2:00.550
1:59.853
2:01.776
2:02.747
2:02.298
2:02.952
2:04.632
2:04.208
2:05.563
2:05.475
2:07.672
2:04.394
2:08.373
2:09.549
2:10.073
2:12.809
2:15.064
2:16.105

-.---

Race Results

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

SUPERBIKE+SUPERSPORT+NAKED

ZÁVOD

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

15.8.2011 17:10

Margin of Victory

+0.946

Avg. Speed

130,633

Best Lap Tm

1:54.034

Best Lap by

[214] LUKÁŠ POLÁČEK

Printed: 15.8.2011 18:25:02

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 1/1



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

No.
711
302
111
777

41
353

91
612

77
7

10
64

262

Last Name
MOLNAR
LANGER
LUKŠÍK
MIKŠOVSKÝ
ŠTOLBA
BAJKAI
ŠESTÁK
SCHLEGL
KADLEC
HOLEČEK
TŮMA
VANĚČEK
VLACH

First Name
MICHAL

JOSEF
ZDENĚK
PAVEL
PETR
JAN
OLAF
JIŘÍ
PETR
JAN
PETR
MARTIN

Nat/State
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

Club
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z

Hometown
A
C
A
A
A
A
A
C
C
A

B
A

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
1

Total Tm
11:37.604
11:38.550
11:52.389
12:20.099
12:25.093
12:25.530
12:34.415
12:46.053
12:52.122
13:00.856
13:09.385
13:32.212

2:42.549

Diff
-

+0.946
+14.785
+42.495
+47.489
+47.926
+56.811

+1:08.449
+1:14.518
+1:23.252
+1:31.781
+1:54.608

5 Laps

Best Tm
1:54.365
1:54.313
1:56.163
2:00.550
1:59.853
2:01.776
2:02.952
2:04.632
2:04.208
2:04.394
2:08.373
2:10.073

-.---

Race Results

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

SUPEBIKE

ZÁVOD

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

15.8.2011 17:10

Margin of Victory

+0.946

Avg. Speed

130,633

Best Lap Tm

1:54.313

Best Lap by

[302] LANGER

Printed: 15.8.2011 17:34:17

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 1/1



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
214
171
911
42

222
75
51
56

372
749

4

Last Name
POLÁČEK
JANDA
BAREŠ
CHLUP
MURGAŠ
STRÁNSKÝ
ENDRST
SCHREIBER
KUNCL
LU2
NÝVLT

First Name
LUKÁŠ
FRANTIŠEK
LUKÁŠ
JAROMÍR
MILAN
TOMÁŠ
PETR
JAN
JAN

JAN

Nat/State
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS

Club
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z

Hometown
A
A

B
A
A
B
A
A
T
C

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
5

Total Tm
11:38.613
11:41.286
11:41.981
11:45.576
11:59.663
12:34.362
12:58.950
13:00.360
13:27.247
13:48.589
11:37.966

Diff
-

+2.673
+3.368
+6.963

+21.050
+55.749

+1:20.337
+1:21.747
+1:48.634
+2:09.976

1 Lap

Best Tm
1:54.034
1:55.439
1:55.419
1:55.412
1:56.330
2:02.298
2:05.475
2:07.672
2:09.549
2:15.064
2:16.105

Race Results

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

SUPERSPORT

ZÁVOD

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

15.8.2011 17:10

Margin of Victory

+2.673

Avg. Speed

130,445

Best Lap Tm

1:54.034

Best Lap by

[214] LUKÁŠ POLÁČEK

Printed: 15.8.2011 17:38:23

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 1/1



Pos
1
2
3

No.
95
16
72

Last Name
PABOUČEK
KRATOCHVÍL
JELÍNEK

First Name
JAN
PETR
PETR

Nat/State
NB
NB
NB

Club
Z
Z
Z

Hometown
A
A
B

Laps
6
6
6

Total Tm
12:29.746
12:58.661
13:34.743

Diff
-

+28.915
+1:04.997

Best Tm
2:02.747
2:05.563
2:12.809

Race Results

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

NAKED

ZÁVOD

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

15.8.2011 17:10

Margin of Victory

+28.915

Avg. Speed

121,548

Best Lap Tm

2:02.747

Best Lap by

[95] JAN PABOUČEK

Printed: 15.8.2011 17:41:58

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 1/1



Competitors Laps

1LUKÁŠ POLÁČEK (214)

2LUKÁŠ BAREŠ (911)

3MICHAL MOLNAR (711)

4FRANTIŠEK JANDA (171)

5JOSEF LUKŠÍK (111)

6JAROMÍR CHLUP (42)

7LANGER (302)

8MILAN MURGAŠ (222)

9RADIM KAPRAS (78)

10JAN PABOUČEK (95)

11ZDENĚK MIKŠOVSKÝ (777)

12JAN ŠESTÁK (91)

13TOMÁŠ STRÁNSKÝ (75)

14PETR KRATOCHVÍL (16)

15OLAF SCHLEGL (612)

16PAVEL ŠTOLBA (41)

17JAN SCHREIBER (56)

18JAN TŮMA (10)

19PETR ENDRST (51)

20JIŘÍ KADLEC (77)

21PETR JELÍNEK (72)

22PETR HOLEČEK (7)

23LU2 (749)

24PETR VANĚČEK (64)

25JAN KUNCL (372)

26JAN NÝVLT (4)

27MARTIN VLACH (262)

1

214

911

711

171

111

42

302

222

78

95

777

91

75

16

612

41

56

10

51

77

72

7

749

64

372

4

262

2

911

214

711

171

302

42

111

222

78

777

95

91

75

16

41

612

56

77

10

51

7

72

372

749

64

4

3

214

911

711

171

302

42

111

222

777

78

95

91

41

75

612

16

56

77

51

10

7

372

72

749

64

4

4

214

711

911

302

171

42

111

222

777

78

95

41

91

75

612

77

16

56

51

10

7

372

72

64

749

4

5

214

711

302

911

171

42

111

222

777

78

41

95

91

75

612

77

16

56

51

7

10

372

72

64

749

4

6

711

302

214

171

911

42

111

222

777

41

78

95

75

91

612

77

16

51

56

7

10

372

64

72

749

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

SUPERBIKE+SUPERSPORT+NAKED

ZÁVOD

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

15.8.2011 17:10

Printed: 15.8.2011 17:49:00

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Lap

1
2

3
4
5
6

(41) PAVEL ŠTOLBA
1
2

3
4
5
6

(78) RADIM KAPRAS
1
2
3

4
5
6

(95) JAN PABOUČEK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(75) TOMÁŠ STRÁNSKÝ
1
2
3
4

5
6

(91) JAN ŠESTÁK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(612) OLAF SCHLEGL

1
2
3
4
5

6

(77) JIŘÍ KADLEC
1

2
3
4
5

6

(16) PETR KRATOCHVÍL
1

2

Lap Tm

-.---
2:03.128
2:00.942
2:00.908
2:02.072
2:00.550

-.---
2:04.190
2:01.982
2:00.652
1:59.853
2:01.031

-.---
2:02.239
2:03.490
2:03.955
2:02.325
2:01.776

-.---
2:04.333
2:03.713
2:03.057
2:02.747
2:03.546

-.---
2:04.215
2:04.077
2:04.894
2:03.549
2:02.298

-.---
2:04.669
2:04.009
2:04.243
2:04.358
2:02.952

-.---
2:06.164
2:05.974
2:06.404
2:05.863
2:04.632

-.---
2:08.285
2:05.069
2:04.515
2:04.208
2:06.911

-.---
2:05.563

Diff

+2.578

+0.392
+0.358
+1.522

-

+4.337

+2.129
+0.799

-
+1.178

+0.463
+1.714

+2.179
+0.549

-

+1.586
+0.966

+0.310
-

+0.799

+1.917
+1.779
+2.596

+1.251
-

+1.717
+1.057
+1.291

+1.406
-

+1.532
+1.342
+1.772
+1.231

-

+4.077
+0.861
+0.307

-

+2.703

-

Time of Day

9:40:44.145
9:42:47.273

9:44:48.215
9:46:49.123
9:48:51.195
9:50:51.745

9:40:49.031
9:42:53.221

9:44:55.203
9:46:55.855
9:48:55.708
9:50:56.739

9:40:43.391
9:42:45.630
9:44:49.120

9:46:53.075
9:48:55.400
9:50:57.176

9:40:43.996
9:42:48.329
9:44:52.042

9:46:55.099
9:48:57.846
9:51:01.392

9:40:46.975
9:42:51.190
9:44:55.267
9:47:00.161

9:49:03.710
9:51:06.008

9:40:45.830
9:42:50.499
9:44:54.508
9:46:58.751

9:49:03.109
9:51:06.061

9:40:48.662
9:42:54.826
9:45:00.800
9:47:07.204
9:49:13.067

9:51:17.699

9:40:54.780

9:43:03.065
9:45:08.134
9:47:12.649
9:49:16.857

9:51:23.768

9:40:47.640

9:42:53.203

Lap

3
4
5
6

(51) PETR ENDRST
1
2
3

4
5
6

(56) JAN SCHREIBER
1
2
3

4
5
6

(7) PETR HOLEČEK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(10) JAN TŮMA

1
2
3
4

5
6

(372) JAN KUNCL
1

2
3
4
5

6

(64) PETR VANĚČEK
1

2
3
4
5

6

(72) PETR JELÍNEK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(749) LU2
1
2

3
4

Lap Tm

2:09.839
2:11.256
2:08.232
2:07.777

-.---
2:10.721
2:07.073
2:06.501
2:06.324
2:05.475

-.---
2:08.730
2:08.277
2:08.294
2:08.921
2:07.672

-.---
2:08.551
2:08.559
2:08.052
2:05.610
2:04.394

-.---
2:12.367
2:10.019
2:08.373
2:09.379
2:09.259

-.---
2:13.515
2:10.192
2:09.549
2:10.845
2:15.019

-.---
2:15.082
2:16.840
2:12.021
2:10.861
2:10.073

-.---
2:13.676
2:13.172
2:15.040
2:14.727
2:12.809

-.---
2:15.461
2:17.298
2:15.064

Diff

+4.276
+5.693
+2.669
+2.214

+5.246
+1.598

+1.026
+0.849

-

+1.058
+0.605

+0.622
+1.249

-

+4.157
+4.165
+3.658

+1.216
-

+3.994
+1.646

-

+1.006
+0.886

+3.966
+0.643

-
+1.296

+5.470

+5.009
+6.767
+1.948
+0.788

-

+0.867

+0.363
+2.231
+1.918

-

+0.397

+2.234
-

Time of Day

9:45:03.042
9:47:14.298
9:49:22.530
9:51:30.307

9:40:54.502
9:43:05.223
9:45:12.296

9:47:18.797
9:49:25.121
9:51:30.596

9:40:50.112
9:42:58.842
9:45:07.119

9:47:15.413
9:49:24.334
9:51:32.006

9:40:57.336
9:43:05.887
9:45:14.446
9:47:22.498

9:49:28.108
9:51:32.502

9:40:51.634
9:43:04.001
9:45:14.020
9:47:22.393

9:49:31.772
9:51:41.031

9:40:59.773

9:43:13.288
9:45:23.480
9:47:33.029
9:49:43.874

9:51:58.893

9:40:58.981

9:43:14.063
9:45:30.903
9:47:42.924
9:49:53.785

9:52:03.858

9:40:56.965
9:43:10.641

9:45:23.813
9:47:38.853
9:49:53.580
9:52:06.389

9:40:57.977
9:43:13.438

9:45:30.736
9:47:45.800

Lap

(711) MICHAL MOLNAR
1

2
3
4
5
6

(302) LANGER
1
2

3
4
5
6

(214) LUKÁŠ POLÁČEK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(171) FRANTIŠEK JANDA
1
2
3

4
5
6

(911) LUKÁŠ BAREŠ
1
2
3

4
5
6

(42) JAROMÍR CHLUP
1
2
3
4

5
6

(111) JOSEF LUKŠÍK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(222) MILAN MURGAŠ

1
2
3
4
5

6

(777) ZDENĚK MIKŠOVSKÝ

Lap Tm

-.---
1:55.939
1:55.132
1:54.365
1:54.464
1:55.669

-.---
1:56.068
1:54.335
1:54.313
1:54.727
1:54.777

-.---
1:56.087
1:54.473
1:54.034
1:55.837
1:56.814

-.---
1:55.828
1:55.761
1:55.753
1:55.461
1:55.439

-.---
1:55.419
1:55.956
1:55.871
1:56.791
1:56.300

-.---
1:57.470
1:56.305
1:55.557
1:55.412
1:56.598

-.---
1:58.634
1:57.710
1:56.163
1:57.093
1:58.771

-.---
1:56.771
1:57.351
1:56.330
1:57.503
2:04.216

Diff

+1.574
+0.767

-
+0.099
+1.304

+1.755

+0.022
-

+0.414
+0.464

+2.053

+0.439
-

+1.803
+2.780

+0.389
+0.322

+0.314
+0.022

-

-
+0.537

+0.452
+1.372
+0.881

+2.058
+0.893
+0.145

-
+1.186

+2.471
+1.547

-

+0.930
+2.608

+0.441
+1.021

-
+1.173

+7.886

Time of Day

9:40:33.681

9:42:29.620
9:44:24.752
9:46:19.117
9:48:13.581
9:50:09.250

9:40:35.976
9:42:32.044

9:44:26.379
9:46:20.692
9:48:15.419
9:50:10.196

9:40:33.014
9:42:29.101

9:44:23.574
9:46:17.608
9:48:13.445
9:50:10.259

9:40:34.690
9:42:30.518
9:44:26.279

9:46:22.032
9:48:17.493
9:50:12.932

9:40:33.290
9:42:28.709
9:44:24.665

9:46:20.536
9:48:17.327
9:50:13.627

9:40:35.880
9:42:33.350
9:44:29.655
9:46:25.212

9:48:20.624
9:50:17.222

9:40:35.664
9:42:34.298
9:44:32.008
9:46:28.171

9:48:25.264
9:50:24.035

9:40:39.138
9:42:35.909
9:44:33.260
9:46:29.590
9:48:27.093

9:50:31.309

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

SUPERBIKE+SUPERSPORT+NAKED

ZÁVOD

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

15.8.2011 17:10

Printed: 15.8.2011 17:45:39

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/2



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

5
6

(4) JAN NÝVLT
1
2
3
4

5

(262) MARTIN VLACH
1

Lap Tm

2:17.322
2:17.113

-.---
2:16.213
2:16.105
2:18.129
2:18.150

-.---

Diff

+2.258
+2.049

+0.108
-

+2.024

+2.045

Time of Day

9:50:03.122
9:52:20.235

9:41:01.015
9:43:17.228
9:45:33.333
9:47:51.462

9:50:09.612

9:41:14.195

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

SUPERBIKE+SUPERSPORT+NAKED

ZÁVOD

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

15.8.2011 17:10

Printed: 15.8.2011 17:45:39

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 2/2


